
2012-13 University of Toledo 
Women’s Basketball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Sun. Nov. 4 WAYNE STATE (EXH.) SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 9 ARKANSAS STATE SAVAGE ARENA 11:00 a.m.
Wed. Nov. 14 at Dayton Dayton, OH TBA
Tues. Nov. 20 at Colorado State Fort Collins, CO TBA
Fri. Nov. 23 vs. Santa Clara!  Reno, NV 4:00 p.m. (PT)
Sat. Nov. 24 vs. Cleveland State/Nevada!  Reno, NV TBA
Sat. Dec. 1 vs. SIU EDWARDSVILLE^ SAVAGE ARENA 2:30 p.m.
Sun. Dec. 2 vs. SOUTHERN/ST. BONAVENTURE^ SAVAGE ARENA 2:30 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 8 MILWAUKEE SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 15 at Marquette Milwaukee, WI TBA
Thur. Dec. 20 vs. EVANSVILLE& SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 21 vs. PRAIRIE VIEW A&M/HAMPTON& SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 29 vs. Charlotte$ Atlanta, GA TBA
Sun. Dec. 30 vs. Mississippi Valley State/Georgia State$ Atlanta, GA TBA
Thur. Jan. 10 CENTRAL MICHIGAN* SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Jan. 13 at Bowling Green* Bowling Green, OH TBA
Wed. Jan. 16 at Eastern Michigan* Ypsilanti, MI 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 19 BUFFALO* SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 23 at Akron* Akron, OH 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 26 at Northern Illinois* DeKalb, IL TBA
Thur. Jan. 31 OHIO* SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 3 WESTERN MICHIGAN* SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 6 at Miami* Oxford, OH 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 9 at Ball State* Muncie, IN TBA
Sat. Feb. 16 KENT STATE* SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 20 NORTHERN ILLINOIS* SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Sun. Feb. 24 at Central Michigan* Mount Pleasant, MI TBA
Thur. Feb. 28 at Western Michigan* Kalamazoo, MI 7:00 p.m.
Sun. March 3 EASTERN MICHIGAN* SAVAGE ARENA 2:00 p.m.
Wed. March 6 BALL STATE* SAVAGE ARENA 7:00 p.m.
Sat. March 9 MAC Tournament - First Round Campus Sites TBA
Wed. March 13 MAC Tournament - Second Round Cleveland, OH TBA
Thur. March 14 MAC Tournament - Quarterfi nals Cleveland, OH TBA
Fri. March 15 MAC Tournament - Semifi nals Cleveland, OH TBA
Sat. March 16 MAC Tournament - Finals Cleveland, OH TBA

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS * - Mid-American Conference Game
! - John Ascuaga’s Nugget Classic (Reno, NV)  ^ - Glass City Tournament (Toledo, OH) 
& - Toledo Invite (Toledo, OH) $ - Georgia State Tournament (Atlanta, GA) 

MAC Tournament to be held at Quicken Loans Arena 
Schedule is subject to change — ALL TIMES ARE SITE TIMES
Schedule as of Aug. 29, 2012


